
03 MAR 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST
AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023 

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22 
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RegularPOST      :
BOT-BotanySubject     :

 Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

J0885

X3080

X1123

J3356

U6663

A7152

M1194

M0392

A8495

U2732

M1591

A0462

U4104

G0802

M0784

M1588

M1586

G3159

A1864

J1868

A2708

G1936

M0398

G2357

A7154

M1970

U6126

A5412

U2737

X1130

A6245

U5668

U6660

J1869

M1966

J1191

U2219

U1737

X1574

A1373

A6673

U1257

J2227

Reg No

DIVYA DAMODAR SHANBHAG

SOMASHEKAR ACHAR KG

SRIKANTHA A V

TEJASHWINI RANGAPPA REDDY

RAJASHEKARA MURTHY H M

NAVEEN KUMAR D N

GANESH V SHENDYE

KARUNYA SHETTY S

M C ANILKUMAR

RAGHUHAR M

NITHISH S A

KARTHIK B R

MANJUNATHA S

BHARATHI HALU

BLESITA OLIVIA CARDOZA

ROOPA S

POORNIMA JYOTHI D CUNHA

NAGARAJ

AMJAD M S

SHILPA SHANKAR HONNALLI

SAHANA M

ASHWINI RAMGOND RAMPUR

SUPRIYA K

VANAMALA

ASHWINI R

CHAITHRA

NRUTYA KOPPALARAMANE

CHANDRASHEKAR N

PRATHIBHA M P

POORNIMA K RAYAKAR

ANUSHA MUDAKANGOUDA PATIL

RAHULA LAMBANI

KAVYA D

MANJUNATH SHANKAR NAIK

SUNIL P J

MALLIKARJUN V CHATTER

SHRUTHI L S

KAVITHA H G

SADIYA KHAN

NAGESH V

RAVI KUMAR S R

RAJESHWARI P

MARUTI AMBIGER

NAME

23-OCT-93

18-APR-84

03-NOV-82

05-JAN-97

03-APR-80

13-OCT-96

08-AUG-82

22-JUN-90

09-MAY-94

21-JUL-92

12-MAR-85

26-APR-96

09-AUG-93

15-AUG-83

28-SEP-95

09-MAR-77

20-MAR-81

25-JUN-88

06-JUN-90

26-AUG-97

08-SEP-93

02-FEB-95

11-JUL-86

19-MAY-78

20-JAN-85

05-SEP-95

24-JAN-98

01-JUN-86

24-NOV-97

15-APR-92

28-MAY-99

19-MAY-96

31-DEC-96

10-OCT-90

09-APR-80

01-JUN-92

22-NOV-94

01-JUN-89

20-NOV-98

13-JUL-89

13-MAR-93

15-APR-89

08-MAY-88

DOB

 GM,W

 2A

 GM

 3A,W,K

 SC

 2A

 GM,K

 GM,W

 GM

 3A,R

 GM

 GM

 GM

 SC,W,HK

 3B,W,R,K

 SC,W

 GM,W,K

 2A,K,HK

 2B,R,K

 3B,W,R

 2A,W

 3B,W,R,K

 3B,W,R,K

 3B,W,HK

 3A,W,R,K

 ST,W,R

 3A,W,R

 2A,K

 SC,W

 2A,W,R

 2A,W,HK

 SC,R,K,HK

 SC,W

 2A,R,K

 3B,R,K

 2A,R,K

 SC,W

 SC,W,R,K

 2B,W

 SC,R,K

 ST,R,K

 SC,W,K

 C1,R,K

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GMW

 GM

 GM

 GMW

 GM

 GM

 GMK

 GMW

 GM

 GMR

 GM

 GM

 GM

 GMW

 GMW

 GMW

 GMW

 2AG

 GMR

 GMR

 2AW

 GMR

 GMR

 3BW

 3AW

 STW

 3AR

 2AG

 SCW

 2AW

 2AW

 SCR

 SCW

 2AR

 3BR

 2AR

 SCW

 SCG

 2BW

 SCG

 STR

 SCG

 1R

Category
Selected

213.25

207.25

196.25

194.75

193

193

191.25

190.75

190.25

188.75

188

187.5

187.25

185

185

183.25

182.75

182.75

181.25

179.5

179

178.5

178

174.25

173.25

172.5

172.25

171.5

169.75

169.25

168.75

168

166.5

165.5

163.5

163.5

163

160.25

160

159.25

158.75

157.75

145.25

Score

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Sl
No
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Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST
AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023 

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22 
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RegularPOST      :
BOT-BotanySubject     :

 Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

45

X3516

A7667

Reg No

KOUSHIK D

P H NAGEENA

NAME

07-SEP-95

17-NOV-87

DOB

 SC,PH-L

 2B,W,R

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GM-PH-L

 2BR

Category
Selected

134.5

129

Score

44

45

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director
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KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST
AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023 

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 
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RegularPOST      :
BOT-BotanySubject     :

Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

4

G2355

A1854

J1865

J1871

Reg No

NAHIDANJUM

NAYANA S

RAGHAVENDRA D R

SHOBHA S

NAME

03-NOV-93

06-JUL-95

05-MAY-75

10-JUN-99

DOB

 GM,W,HK

 C1,W,HK

 ST,K,HK

 SC,W,HK

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GMHW

 GMH

 STH

 SCH

Category
Selected

173.75

169.5

163

151.75

Score

1

2

3

4

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director
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KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST
AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023 

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22 
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Regular-Group-CPOST      :
BOT-BotanySubject     :

 Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

1

F0772

Reg No

PARVEEN

NAME

16-SEP-76

DOB

 C1,W,Grp-C

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GM

Category
Selected

133

Score

1

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director


