Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST

03 MAR 2023

AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22

POST : Regular
Subject : BOT-Botany

# Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

sl	Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)							
No	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as Verified and Eligible	Score	Category Selected		
1	J0885	DIVYA DAMODAR SHANBHAG	23-OCT-93	GM,W	213.25	GMW		
2	X3080	SOMASHEKAR ACHAR KG	18-APR-84	2A	207.25	GM		
3	X1123	SRIKANTHA A V	03-NOV-82	GM	196.25	GM		
4	J3356	TEJASHWINI RANGAPPA REDDY	05-JAN-97	3A,W,K	194.75	GMW		
5	U6663	RAJASHEKARA MURTHY H M	03-APR-80	SC	193	GM		
6	A7152	NAVEEN KUMAR D N	13-OCT-96	2A	193	GM		
7	M1194	GANESH V SHENDYE	08-AUG-82	GM,K	191.25	GMK		
8	M0392	KARUNYA SHETTY S	22-JUN-90	GM,W	190.75	GMW		
9	A8495	M C ANILKUMAR	09-MAY-94	GM	190.25	GM		
10	U2732	RAGHUHAR M	21-JUL-92	3A,R	188.75	GMR		
11	M1591	NITHISH S A	12-MAR-85	GM	188	GM		
12	A0462	KARTHIK B R	26-APR-96	GM	187.5	GM		
13	U4104	MANJUNATHA S	09-AUG-93	GM	187.25	GM		
14	G0802	BHARATHI HALU	15-AUG-83	SC,W,HK	185	GMW		
15	M0784	BLESITA OLIVIA CARDOZA	28-SEP-95	3B,W,R,K	185	GMW		
16	M1588	ROOPA S	09-MAR-77	SC,W	183.25	GMW		
17	M1586	POORNIMA JYOTHI D CUNHA	20-MAR-81	GM,W,K	182.75	GMW		
18	G3159	NAGARAJ	25-JUN-88	2A,K,HK	182.75	2AG		
19	A1864	AMJAD M S	06-JUN-90	2B,R,K	181.25	GMR		
20	J1868	SHILPA SHANKAR HONNALLI	26-AUG-97	3B,W,R	179.5	GMR		
21	A2708	SAHANA M	08-SEP-93	2A,W	179	2AW		
22	G1936	ASHWINI RAMGOND RAMPUR	02-FEB-95	3B,W,R,K	178.5	GMR		
23	м0398	SUPRIYA K	11-JUL-86	3B,W,R,K	178	GMR		
24	G2357	VANAMALA	19-MAY-78	3B,W,HK	174.25	3BW		
25	A7154	ASHWINI R	20-JAN-85	3A,W,R,K	173.25	3AW		
26	M1970	CHAITHRA	05-SEP-95	ST,W,R	172.5	STW		
27	U6126	NRUTYA KOPPALARAMANE	24-JAN-98	3A,W,R	172.25	3AR		
28	A5412	CHANDRASHEKAR N	01-JUN-86	2A,K	171.5	2AG		
29	U2737	PRATHIBHA M P	24-NOV-97	SC,W	169.75	SCW		
30	X1130	POORNIMA K RAYAKAR	15-APR-92	2A,W,R	169.25	2AW		
31	A6245	ANUSHA MUDAKANGOUDA PATIL	28-MAY-99	2A,W,HK	168.75	2AW		
32	U5668	RAHULA LAMBANI	19-MAY-96	SC,R,K,HK	168	SCR		
33	U6660	KAVYA D	31-DEC-96	SC,W	166.5	SCW		
34	J1869	MANJUNATH SHANKAR NAIK	10-OCT-90	2A,R,K	165.5	2AR		
35	M1966	SUNIL P J	09-APR-80	3B,R,K	163.5	3BR		
36	J1191	MALLIKARJUN V CHATTER	01-JUN-92	2A,R,K	163.5	2AR		
37		SHRUTHI L S	22-NOV-94		163	SCW		
38	U1737	KAVITHA H G	01-JUN-89	SC,W,R,K	160.25	SCG		
39		SADIYA KHAN	20-NOV-98		160	2BW		
40		NAGESH V	13-JUL-89		159.25	SCG		
41		RAVI KUMAR S R	13-MAR-93		158.75	STR		
42		RAJESHWARI P	15-APR-89	SC,W,K	157.75	SCG		
43	J2227	MARUTI AMBIGER	08-MAY-88	C1,R,K	145.25	1R		

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:

<sup>1.</sup> The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

<sup>2.</sup> Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST

03 MAR 2023

AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22

POST : Regular
Subject : BOT-Botany

## Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

sl No	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as Verified and Eligible	Score	Category Selected
44	X3516	KOUSHIK D	07-SEP-95	SC,PH-L	134.5	GM-PH-L
45	A7667	P H NAGEENA	17-NOV-87	2B,W,R	129	2BR

Sd/-Executive Director

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:

<sup>1.</sup> The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

<sup>2.</sup> Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST

03 MAR 2023

AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22

POST : Regular
Subject : BOT-Botany

# Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

Sl No	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as Verified and Eligible	Score	Category Selected
1	G2355	NAHIDANJUM	03-NOV-93	GM,W,HK	173.75	GMHW
2	A1854	NAYANA S	06-JUL-95	C1,W,HK	169.5	GMH
3	J1865	RAGHAVENDRA D R	05-MAY-75	ST,K,HK	163	STH
4	J1871	SHOBHA S	10-JUN-99	SC,W,HK	151.75	SCH

Sd/-Executive Director

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:

<sup>1.</sup> The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

<sup>2.</sup> Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST

03 MAR 2023

AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22 POST : Regular-Group-C

Subject : BOT-Botany

## Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

Sl No	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as Verified and Eligible	Score	Category Selected
1	F0772	PARVEEN	16-SEP-76	C1,W,Grp-C	133	GM

Sd/-Executive Director

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:

<sup>1.</sup> The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

<sup>2.</sup> Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.